General information about company

Scrip code 530109

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE069B01023

Name of the company ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngtcd EntFty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held )
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlymg (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (I11) shares held h Recei (IV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII .
(1) av) shares | Receipts i) ) (VIII) a N % of
held | (VD) Asa% of ass eg: a8 | Total (A+B+C)
v) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) I;&romoter 6 33892936 33892936 |(29.31 33892936 33892936 |29.31
Group
(B) Public 41030 81744564 81744564 | 70.69 81744564 81744564 |70.69
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 41036 115637500 115637500 | 100 115637500 115637500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl ezires q
No. Of Shares | Sharecholding ,asa % |[ockedin |P c¢&cdor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h <7 | Otherwise
Shares : - . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of ndertying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities - . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r soter 2931 33892936
Group
(B) Public 70.69 79524555
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 113417491




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shar eholfiing Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_lid paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up Denositor (VID) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity | 5 POS"OY | (rv)+(vy+ | 25P of
Receipts SCRR,
Iv) shares (VD) . Total
(VD 1957) (VIII) |[Classeg: |Class Total )
held Asa% of X egry ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 18120971 18120971 | 15.67 18120971 18120971 | 15.67
undivided Family
(d égzc%};er 5 15771965 15771965 | 13.64 15771965 15771965 | 13.64
Sub-Total
(A1) 6 33892936 33892936 |29.31 33892936 33892936 |29.31
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 6 33892936 33892936 |29.31 33892936 33892936 |29.31
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
)]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 24200 24200 0.02 24200 24200 0.02
Banks
(S];l;’('lT)Otal 1 24200 24200 0.02 24200 24200 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 40783 64488650 64488650 |55.77 64488650 64488650 |55.77
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 13207926 13207926 |11.42 13207926 13207926 |11.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ égzc?f;h)er 228 4023788 4023788 |3.48 4023788 4023788 |3.48
Sub-Total
(B)3) 41029 81720364 81720364 |70.67 81720364 81720364 | 70.67
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 41030 81744564 81744564 |70.69 81744564 81744564 | 70.69
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 41036 115637500 115637500 | 100 115637500 115637500 | 100
Total
41036 115637500 115637500 | 100 115637500 115637500 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. &1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi (Xi) (a) a/0 No. | total No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.67 18120971
(d) 13.64 15771965
?lu)b'TOtal (A) 2931 33892936
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2931 33892936
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)H(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.02 24200
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 24200
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 55.77 63730530
(a(ii)) 11.42 13207926
(e) 3.48 2561899
(53‘1)b'T°tal (B) 70.67 79500355
Total Public
Shareholding
70.69 79524555
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 113417491
Total (A+B+C 100 113417491

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PRAVIN NANIJI GALA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AACPG2087R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18120971

18120971

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

18120971

18120971

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.67

15.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

18120971

18120971

Class eg:y

Total

18120971

18120971

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.67

15.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.67

15.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18120971

18120971

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANJI
BHURALAL
GALA

SIDDHARTH
PRAVINCHANDRA
GALA

NIRMALA
PRAVINCHANDRA
GALA

DHRUMIL
PRAVINCHANDRA
GALA

MEENA
PRAVIN
CHHEDA

PAN (II)

AACPGOI37E

ALHPG2683H

AAFPG6568A

ALHPG2684A

AAKPC7875K

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

Class eg:y

Total

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.71

4.99

2.17

0.64

0.13

13.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6600000

5775440

2508396

737429

150700

15771965

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DINESH KHIMJIBHAI SAVLA

GIRISH PREMIJI SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AADPS6998J

AADPST7797P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5731000

1475000

7206000

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5731000

1475000

7206000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.96

1.28

6.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5731000

1475000

7206000

Class eg:y

Total

5731000

1475000

7206000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.96

1.28

6.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.96

1.28

6.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5731000

1475000

7206000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

PAN (IT)

2777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

15

26

70

115

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1459689

1459689

1650

161315

309028

616968

1475138

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1459689

1459689

1650

161315

309028

616968

1475138

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.26

0.14

0.27

0.53

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1459689

1459689

1650

161315

309028

616968

1475138

Class egy

Total

1459689

1459689

1650

161315

309028

616968

1475138

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

1.26

0.14

0.27

0.53

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.26

0.14

0.27

0.53

1.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 0 0 1650 159115 309028 616968 1475138
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual Information(1)

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

228

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4023788

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4023788

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4023788

Class eg:y

Total

4023788

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2561899

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

SUSPENSE ACCOUNT, HENCE PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



