General information about company							
Scrip code	530109						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE069B01023						
Name of the company	ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Sum	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	Nos. Of full shareholders up	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
(I) sł	of shareholder		fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	33892936			33892936	29.31	33892936		33892936	29.31
(B)	Public	41030	81744564			81744564	70.69	81744564		81744564	70.69
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	41036	115637500			115637500	100	115637500		115637500	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	egory of Category of Shares Underlying of shareholder (II)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI) (XI	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.31					33892936
(B)	Public				70.69					79524555
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					113417491

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	18120971			18120971	15.67	18120971		18120971	15.67
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	15771965			15771965	13.64	15771965		15771965	13.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	33892936			33892936	29.31	33892936		33892936	29.31
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	33892936			33892936	29.31	33892936		33892936	29.31
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder		Į.		Į.	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	24200			24200	0.02	24200		24200	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	24200			24200	0.02	24200		24200	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions			Į.	!	!	l	!		!	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	40783	64488650			64488650	55.77	64488650		64488650	55.77
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	13207926			13207926	11.42	13207926		13207926	11.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	228	4023788			4023788	3.48	4023788		4023788	3.48
Sub-Total (B)(3)		41029	81720364			81720364	70.67	81720364		81720364	70.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		41030	81744564			81744564	70.69	81744564		81744564	70.69
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		41036	115637500			115637500	100	115637500		115637500	100
Total (A+B+C )		41036	115637500			115637500	100	115637500		115637500	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	res Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)  Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				15.67					18120971
(d)				13.64					15771965
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.31					33892936
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				29.31					33892936
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					24200
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					24200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		•					
(a(i))				55.77					63730530
(a(ii))				11.42					13207926
(e)				3.48					2561899
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.67					79500355
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				70.69					79524555
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					113417491
Total (A+B+C				100					113417491

	Individuals/H	indu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAVIN NANJI GALA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AACPG2087R	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18120971	18120971	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18120971	18120971	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.67	15.67	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	18120971	18120971	
Class eg:y			
Total	18120971	18120971	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.67	15.67	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.67	15.67	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1	
No. (a)	1		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18120971	18120971
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

		An	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Click to go
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NANJI BHURALAL GALA	SIDDHARTH PRAVINCHANDRA GALA	NIRMALA PRAVINCHANDRA GALA	DHRUMIL PRAVINCHANDRA GALA	MEENA PRAVIN CHHEDA	
PAN (II)	AACPG0137E	ALHPG2683H	AAFPG6568A	ALHPG2684A	AAKPC7875K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	1577
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	1577
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.71	4.99	2.17	0.64	0.13	13.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX	)	•	•	
Class eg: X	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	1577
Class eg:y						
Total	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	1577
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.71	4.99	2.17	0.64	0.13	13.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.71	4.99	2.17	0.64	0.13	13.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6600000	5775440	2508396	737429	150700	15771965
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH КНІМЛВНАІ SAVLA	GIRISH PREMJI SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPS6998J	AADPS7797P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5731000	1475000	7206000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5731000	1475000	7206000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	1.28	6.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	5731000	1475000	7206000
Class eg:y			
Total	5731000	1475000	7206000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.96	1.28	6.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	1.28	6.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	5731000	1475000	7206000

-	l .	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other (sp	cerry)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	F
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	(
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SUSPENSE ACCOUNT					
PAN (II)		ZZZZZ9999Z					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	15	26	70	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1459689	1459689	1650	161315	309028	616968	1
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1459689	1459689	1650	161315	309028	616968	1
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.26	0	0.14	0.27	0.53	1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		l		1	
Class eg: X	1459689	1459689	1650	161315	309028	616968	1
Class eg:y							
Total	1459689	1459689	1650	161315	309028	616968	1
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.26	1.26	0	0.14	0.27	0.53	1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.26	0	0.14	0.27	0.53	1

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	1650	159115	309028	616968	1475138
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	228					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4023788					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4023788					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.48					
Number of Voting	lumber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4023788					
Class eg:y						
Total	4023788					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.48					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.48					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2561899			
Reason for not prov	eason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	SUSPENSE ACCOUNT, HENCE PAN NOT AVAILABLE

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence